
Dont Start a Band
Reel Big Fish
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Moderate = 170

Standard tuning

1

Intro

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

E-Gt

4

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

7

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

4
4
2

10

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

9
9
7

(9)
(9)
(7)

9
9
7

9
9
7

15
Verse

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

21

27
Pre Chorus

33
Chorus

39

45
Pre Verse

51
Verse

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

57

63
Pre Chorus

69
Chorus

75

81
Solo

87

93

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

99

Break

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

8
8
6

8
8
6

6
6
4

(6)
(6)
(4)

103

7 7

9
9
7 6

8
8
6

8
8
6 6

6
6
4

(6)
(6)
(4)

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

8
8
6

8
8
6

6
6
4

(6)
(6)
(4)

107

7 7

9
9
7 6

8
8
6

8
8
6 6

6
6
4

(6)
(6)
(4)

114
Chorus

124
Outro

134

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


